
THE OPA SUPPLEMENT TO THE 
SHAKLEE DREAM BROCHURE  

 
 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Bonuses & Pricing Profits on Personal Group Volume 
    PGV       Bonus       Pricing Profits         Monthly            Yearly 
    250          4%    N/A                $10                $120 
    500          8%    N/A           $40                $480 
  1000        12%    N/A             $120      $1,440 
  1500        14%    N/A            $210      $2,520 
  2000        20%    16%                   $720             $8,640 
  3000        20%    16%             $1,080           $12,960 
  5000        20%    16%             $1,800           $21,600 
  

20+% Additional Profit if sold at Retail Price 

Leadership & Infinity Bonuses on Organizational Volume 
(Teach Others & Get Paid on Downline Directors) 

 
EXECUTIVE COORDINATOR - EXAMPLE OF EARNINGS 

 
 Level        # of                2000 PGV   3000 PGV    5000 PGV 
      Directors             per month  per month            per month 
 1st    3 @ 6+3=9%                $540        $810               $1,350 
 2nd    6 @ 6+3=9%             $1,080     $1,620               $2,700 
 3rd 12 @ 4+3=7%             $1,680        $2,520               $4,200 
 MONTHLY OVERRIDES               $3,300     $4,950               $8,250 
   MONTHLY PGV INCOME                $720     $1,080     $1,800 
   TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME         $4,020     $6,030   $10,050 
 YEARLY INCOME                 $48,240             $72,360           $120,600 

 

Start as a Retail Customer – Test the Products & Experience the Shaklee Difference 
Become a Member - Buy Products at a 15% Discount, Change Brands, Be Your Own Best Customer 

Advance to Distributor – with 500 PGV (6 first-level Members recommended) 
Advance to Associate – with 1000 PGV and a minimum of 10 Members 

Advance to Director – with 2000 PGV, when recommended by Upline Business Leader 

 
 

 
 

PLUS LIFESTYLE, FREEDOM, AND TAX BENEFITS! 
 

The above totals do not include Cars and Trips, Incentive bonuses,  
or Tax Benefits, nor do they reflect bonus payouts and expenses. 

 

STAR CLUB SPONSORING BONUSES 
 

Earn $25 for every Preferred Member or Ambassador you sponsor with $150 order! 
 

Earn additional $75 when you fill all 3 Stars for Star Club Bonus! 

 
 

 
 


